
Monday 3rd March
Various games

Monday 10th March
Make Easter cards with Gloria (all session)

Monday 17th March 
Fun seated exercise 

with Lincoln City Foundation (11am)

Monday 24th March
Employment and benefits advice 

with Andrew from Salvation Army Employment Plus (morning)

Monday 31st March
Make birdfeeder balls with Cat (afternoon)

Tuesday 4th March
Patchwork Community Singing Group 

joins for singing together. Drinks: 10am Singing: 11am
All welcome

Tuesday 11th March
Singing Friends visit 

Singing with a group of toddlers 
and their childminders 

Tuesday 18th March
Various games

Tuesday 25th March
Fun Seated Exercise with Lincoln City Foundation

Thursday 6th March
Quiz with Sarah

Thursday 13th March
Multi-activity session with Lincoln City Foundation
One You Lincolnshire - Smoke Free Generation visit

Thursday 20th March
Learn to crochet with Emma 

Various games

Thursday 27th March
Make a stained glass window with Cherry

March at

St. Michael's Church 
10am to 4pm

Lunch provided

Millers Road 
Community Centre 

10am to 12pm

Redwood Drive 
Community Centre 

11am to 1pm
Lunch provided

ALL FREE!


